Broadneck High School
Arundel High School

Winston Churchill High School
Old Mill Senior High School
Sherwood High School

La Plata High School
Frederick High School

James Hubert Blake High School
Northwest High School

Walter Johnson High School
Bethesda-Chevy Chase High
McDonough High School
Crofton High School

Wheaton High School
Springbrook High School

Paint Branch High School
Thomas S Wootton High School
Montgomery Blair High School
North Point High School
Bowie High School

Walt Whitman High School
Urbana High School

Meade High School

Lackey High School

Albert Einstein High School
Northeast High School

Quince Orchard High School
Watkins Mill High School

Glen Burnie High School
Laurel High School

MARYLAND
WEB STATS REPORT: NOVEMBER

14755
11306

7568
6810
6782
6386
6156
57198
5016
4454
3766
3496
3388
3,375
3333
3214
2821
2696
2626
2576
2416
2328
2315
2239
2217
2203
2189
2186
2160
2084

North County High School

Seneca Valley High School

Duval High School

Charles Herbert Flowers High
Parkdale High School
Annapolis High School
Southern High School
Clarksburg High School

Dr Henry A Wise Jr High School
Colonel Zadok Magruder High
Gaithersburg Sr High School
Huntingtown High School

John F Kennedy High School
Damascus High School
Northwood High School
Governor Thomas Johnson High
Richard Montgomery High School
Green Street Academy

St. Charles High School
Thomas Stone High School
Suitland High School

Oxon Hill High School

Central High School
Bladensburg High School
Largo High School

Western High School

Friendly Senior High School
Walkersville High School
Westlake High School

Reginald F Lewis High School

1,952
1850

1800
1759
1742
1,716
1685
1630
1361
1136
1129
1115
1103
1095
1081
936
896
751
744
718
556
322
249
234
223
208
80
74
57
53
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Pikesville Senior High School 47
Gwynn Park Senior High School 30



