

MARYLAND Web stats report: November

1	Broadneck High School	14755
2	Arundel High School	11306
3	Winston Churchill High School	7568
4	Old Mill Senior High School	6810
5	Sherwood High School	6782
6	La Plata High School	6386
7	Frederick High School	6156
8	James Hubert Blake High School	5198
9	Northwest High School	5016
10	Walter Johnson High School	4454
11	Bethesda-Chevy Chase High	3766
12	McDonough High School	3496
13	Crofton High School	3388
14	Wheaton High School	3,375
15	Springbrook High School	3333
16	Paint Branch High School	3214
17	Thomas S Wootton High School	2821
18	Montgomery Blair High School	2696
19	North Point High School	2626
20	Bowie High School	2576
21	Walt Whitman High School	2416
22	Urbana High School	2328
23	Meade High School	2315
24	Lackey High School	2239
25	Albert Einstein High School	2217
26	Northeast High School	2203
27	Quince Orchard High School	2189
28	Watkins Mill High School	2186
29	Glen Burnie High School	2160
30	Laurel High School	2084

31	North County High School	1,952
32	Seneca Valley High School	1850
33	Duval High School	1800
34	Charles Herbert Flowers High	1759
35	Parkdale High School	1742
36	Annapolis High School	1,716
37	Southern High School	1685
38	Clarksburg High School	1630
39	Dr Henry A Wise Jr High School	1361
40	Colonel Zadok Magruder High	1136
41	Gaithersburg Sr High School	1129
42	Huntingtown High School	1115
43	John F Kennedy High School	1103
44	Damascus High School	1095
45	Northwood High School	1081
46	Governor Thomas Johnson High	936
47	Richard Montgomery High School	896
48	Green Street Academy	751
49	St. Charles High School	744
50	Thomas Stone High School	718
51	Suitland High School	556
52	Oxon Hill High School	322
53	Central High School	249
54	Bladensburg High School	234
55	Largo High School	223
56	Western High School	208
57	Friendly Senior High School	80
58	Walkersville High School	74
59	Westlake High School	57
60	Reginald F Lewis High School	53



MARYLAND Web stats report: November

47

⁶¹ Pikesville Senior High School

⁶² Gwynn Park Senior High School 30